COMMITTEE’S REPORT

. . {filed by committees that support or oppose one or more candidates and/or propositions and that are not candidate committees’

1. Full Name and Address.of Political Committee OFFICE USE ONLY
Committee for the Advancement of Louisiana Agriculture (CALA) P

3000 Kilpatrick Bivd. Ae.

Monroe, LA 71201 @“/

/A

2. Date of Primary

This report covers from 01/01/2013 through 12/31/2013

1€9000V1L

3. Type of Report:

_____180th day prior to primary _____ 40th day after general
_____90th day prior to primary L_ Annual

____30th day prior to primary ____Monthly

_____10th day prior to primary

_____10th day prior to general ______Amendment to prior report

4. All Committee Officers (including Chairperson, Treasurer, if any, and any other committee officers) (LiSt of additional Directors attached)

a. Name b. Position c. Address
John F. Shackelford Chairperson 601 Davenport Avenue, Mer Rouge, LA 71261
David T. Crigler Treasurer 3000 Kilpatrick Blvd, Monroe, LA 71201

5. Candidates or Propositions the Committee is Supporting or Opposing (use additional sheets if necessary)

a. Name & Address of Candidate/Description of Proposition b. Office Sought c. Political Party d. Support/Oppose
6. Is the Committee supporting the entire ticket of a political party? Yes X No If “yes”, which party?

7. a. Name of Person Preparing Report David T. Crigler (318) 322-2999

b. Daytime Telephone

8. WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the information contained in this report and the attached schedules is true and correct to the best of our knowledge, information and
belief, and that no expenditures have been made nor contributions received that have not been reported herein, and that no information required to be reported by
the Louisiana Campaign Finance Disclosure Act has been deliberately omitted.

This 16th 45y or  January 2014
fo
-~ =
M %&W (318) 823-2401
Signatur?)f Committee/Chairperson Daytime Telephone

-
(318) 322-2999

Signa‘ture—of’Com@r, if any Daytime Telephone
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"Committee for the Advancement of Louisiana Agriculture (CALA)

List of Directors:

John F. Shackelford

Fred Ryan Ellington
Timothy Methvin
Ted E. Oliver

Curtis A. Leake
Charles M. Noble, 11

Fredrick Ted Schneider, IV

601 Davenport Ave Mer Rouge, LA 71261

4270 Front Street Winnsboro, LA 71295
292 White Oak Lane Natchitoches, LA 71457
109 Marianna Avenue Tallulah, La 71282
HWY 605 South Newellton, LA 71357
2785 HWY 132 Rayville, LA 71269

2122 Highland Road Lake Providence, LA 71254
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SUMMARY PAGE

RECEIPTS This Period

1. Contributions Received (Schedule A-1) $3,825.00

2. In-kind Contributions Received (Schedule A-2)

3. Campaign paraphernalia sales of $25 or less

4. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (Lines 1 + 2 +3) $3,825.00
5. Other Receipts (Schedule A-3)
‘ 6. Loans Received (Schedule B)

7. Loan Repayments Received (Schedule D)

8. TOTAL RECEIPTS (Lines4 +5+6+7) $3,825.00

| DISBURSEMENTS This Period
9. General Expenditures (Schedule E-1)

10. In-Kind Expenditures (Schedule E-2)

11. Contributions made to Candidates (Schedule E-3)

12. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Lines 9 + 10 + 11) $0.00
13. Other Disbursements (Schedule E-4) $100.00

| 14. Loan Repayments Made (Schedule B)

f 15. Funds Loaned (Schedule D)

‘ 16. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (Lines 12 + 13 + 14 + 15) $1 00.00

} FINANCIAL SUMMARY Amount

| 17. Funds on hand at beginning of reporting period

i (MLlngt ec?u:?l funds <r)1n hand atecglsggégglasot rerpeorrt) g)r —(;nlfg ﬁrgt rer;I)ort for this committee) $25’ 1 95 - 1 O

18. Plus total receipts this period (less in-kind contributions received) $3,82 500

|
‘ (Line 8 above minus line 2 above)

19. Less total disbursements this period (/ess in-kind expenditures) $1 00.00

(Line 16 above minus line 10 above)

20. Funds on hand at close of reporting period $28,920.10

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98
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NS SUMMARY PAGE (continued)

INVESTMENTS Amount
21. Of funds on hand at beginni,ng of reporting period (Line 17, above), amount held in investments $O
(i.e., savings accounts, CD’s, money market funds, etc.)
22. Of funds on hand at close of reporting period (Line 20, above), amount held in investments $O
SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS This Period
23. Contributions received from political committees $0

{From Schedules A-1 and A-2)

24. All proceeds from the sale of tickets to fundraising events $0
(Receipts from the sale of tickets are contributions and must also be reported on Schedule A-1)

25. Proceeds from the sale of campaign paraphernalia $0
(Receipts from the sale of campaign paraphernalia are contributions and must also be reported
on Schedule A-1 or Line 3 above)

26. Expenditures from petty cash fund $0
(Must also be reported on Schedule E-1)

NOTICE

A political committee must register in each calendar year in which it will have over $500 of financial activity. The registration
is accomplished by filing a Statement of Organization form and paying the $100 filing fee. Statements of Organization are filed
annually by January 31. Any committee which realizes that it will have over $500 of financial activity after January 31 must register
within ten days of its realization of that fact. However, if this occurs during the ten day period prior to an election the Statement of
Organization must be filed within three days.

Political committees must file reports of receipts and disbursements on an annual basis. Annual reports are due by February
15 and should cover the preceding calendar year. Also, committees must file reports of receipts and disbursements on the same
schedule as the candidates it supports or opposes. Reports are also due in connection with propositions (ballot issues) the
committee supports or opposes. Schedules of reporting and filing dates for all elections are available from the Campaign Finance
Office.

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/00
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SCHEDULE A-1: CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (other than In-Kind Contributions)
The foIIow'i'ng information must be provided for all contributions received by the committee during this repor_ting_ period, except for
in-kind contributions, whether received from a political committee or some other person or entity. Contributions made by the
committee are reported on SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES. Information on in-kind contributions is
reported on SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS. In Column 1, check “yes” if the contributor is a pollticgl committee qnd
“no” if not. For anonymous contributions, see SCHEDULE F. Totals and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion
of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Contributor 2. Contributions this Reporting Period 3. Total this Year
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)
(SEE ATTACHED LIST)
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? YES NO
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? YES NO
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? YES NO
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? YES NO
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? YES NO
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? YES NO
POLITICAL COMMITTEE? YES NO
4. SUBTOTAL (this page) N/A
5. TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule) N/A
6. CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES ONLY:
SUBTOTAL (this page) TOTAL (complete only on last page of this schedule)

Form 202, Rev. 3/98, Page Rev. 3/98
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9:04 AM
011‘1 6/14  «,

Accrual Basis

CALA 1 (State)
Net Income Detail
As of December 31, 2013

Type Date Num Name Name Address Original Amount Balance
Income
3000 - Contributions
Deposit 1/22/2013 11886 SHARIDEN FARMS, INC. Dennis Grissom 110 Marianna Street Tallulah, LA 71282 25.00 25.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 2971 BAILEY FARMS, INC. 1213 LASALLE STREET TALLULAH, LA 71282 25.00 50.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 1243 VICTORIA DEVELOPMENT CORP. Walter Davis 594 Liberty Road Natchez, MS 39120 25.00 75.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 2360 BEELER FARMS, LLC 855 WARD THREE SCHOOL ROAD WINNSBORO, LA 71295 25.00 100.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 20983 WRIGHT FARMS, INC. P. 0. BOX 35 EVERGREEN, LA 71333 25.00 125.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 1280 LEE COTTON, INC 585 US HWY 17 DELHI, LA 71232 25.00 150.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 22750  VOLENTINE FARMS PARTNERSHIP Ray Volentine 7580 Sentell Road Shreveport, LA 71107 25,00 175.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 4419 BARHAM STEVENSON COMPANY H. E. Stevenson P. O. Box 208 Oak Ridge, LA 71264 25.00 200.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 22857 DRY PRONG PLANTING COMPANY James A, Thom 4138 Hwy 134 Lake Providence, LA 71254 25.00 225.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 4644 K & B PLANTING COMPANY Nathan O. Kifer P. O. Box 177 Newellton, LA 71357 25.00 250.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 8228 TRIANGLE CONSTRUCTION & MACH... Randy Gregory P. O. Box 1169 Oak Grove, LA 71263 25.00 275.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 10265 GILLIAM GIN CO., INC. Dan Logan, Jr. P. O. Box 255 Gilliam, LA 71029 25.00 300.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 2555 MCNUTT GIN COMPANY, INC. Joseph Marien 490 Mill Race Road Boyce, LA 71409 25.00 325.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 1983 A. L. Litton Mr. A. L. Litton 750 East Bayou Road Pelican, LA 71063 25.00 350.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 4079 DUCKWORTH FAMILY FARMS, LLC 435 DUCKWORTH ROAD EPPS, LA 71237 25.00 375.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 5901 JORDAN NEWTON, INC. 161 CLYDE SMITH ROAD BUNKIE, LA 71322 25.00 400.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 2249 GARY P. JONES FARMS Gary P. Jones 234 GARY P JONES TALLULAH, LA 71282 25.00 425.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 2687 C & M Newton Farms, L. L. C. Carl Newton P. O. Box 185 Batchelor, LA 70715 25.00 450.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 3849 WAN FARMS, LLC Mike George 6708 Norsworthy Road Collinston, LA 71229-9... 25.00 475.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 4609 BUSHVILLE PLANTATION, INC. George C. Gaiennie P. O. Box 7 Arnaudville, LA 70512 25.00 500.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 9672 BROWNING GIN COMPANY, INC. William Browning P. O. Box 69 Crowville, LA 71230 25.00 525.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 3635 HARDWICK PLANTING COMPANY Jon W. Hardwick 168 HWY 575 Newellton, LA 71357 25.00 550.00
Deposit 112212013 1023 PRECISION AG APPLICATORS, LLC 3692 BAYOU ACRES DRIVE BASTROP, LA 71220 25.00 575.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 6671 HARING SERVICES, LLC 451 HAYES ROAD WINNSBORO, LA 71295 25.00 600.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 23245 PARKER FARMS PARTNERSHIP Marie B. Parker 689 Lensing Lane Lake Providence, LA 712.. 25.00 625.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 15256 SKIP ROW PLANTATION Donald W. Powell 4630 Hwy 510 Mansfield, LA 71052 25.00 650.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 11087 LITTLE ANGOLA PAYROLL PARTNE... 63 RIVER BEND LOOP RAYVILLE, LA 71269 25.00 675.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 8413 G & L FARM PARTNERSHIP Lori Graham P. O. Box 219 Morganza, LA 70759 25.00 700.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 11406 CYPRESS FARMS PARTNERSHIP James Howington, Jr. 200 Lois Lane Tallulah, LA 71282 25.00 725.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 23951 MICHAEL BROWN & SONS Paul Brown 3576 HWY 65 NORTH Lake Providence, LA 71... 25.00 750.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 3662 GF&C Gerald Gilmore 8509 Hwy 562 Extension, LA 71239 25.00 775.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 12355 Circle H Farm Supply, Inc. Robert B. Holt 6486 Hwy 65 North Lake Providence, LA 71254 25.00 800.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 14876  ARMISTEAD GIN CO., INC. Trudie Anderson Route 4, Box 175-G Coushatta, LA 71019 25.00 825.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 10437 M. J. FARMS, LTD DBA P.0. BOX 386 JONESVILLE, LA 71343 25.00 850.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 15962 TUBBS RICE DRYERS, INC. Larry Tubbs P. O. Box 38 Pioneer, LA 71266 25.00 875.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 3241 GEORGE B. FRANKLIN & SON George B. Franklin, Jr. 2236 Hwy 80 Rayville, LA 71269 25.00 $00.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 509829 HOLLY RIDGE RICE & GRAIN George B. Franklin, Jr. 2238 Hwy 80 Rayville, LA 71269 25.00 925.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 4236 JOE'S BAYOU GIN CO., INC. E. W. Patrick 6436 HWY 134 Lake Providence, LA 71254 25.00 950.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 15960 NEWELLTON ELEVATOR COMPANY Frank R. Burnside, Jr. P. O. Box 705 Newellton, LA 71357 25.00 975.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 40801 BHC TRUCKING, LLC P. 0. BOX 750 GILBERT, LA 71336 25.00 1,000.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 50818 FARMERS GIN COMPANY, INC. Johnny Carroll P. O. Box 750 Gilbert, LA 71336 265.00 1,025.00
Deposit 1/22/12013 11828 COTTON WAREHOUSE OF CONCOR...  George Tanner P. O. Box 747 Ferriday, LA 71334 25.00 1,050.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 13232 RAYVILLE PRODUCERS, INC. James Whitman P. O. Box 478 Rayville, LA 71269 25.00 1,075.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 5302 HOLLYBROOK ENTERPRISES, LLC P. 0. BOX 748 LAKE PROVIDENCE, LA 71254 25.00 1,100.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 8396 NYANZA PLANTING COMPANY Robert N. Amacker, Jr. P. O. Box 748 Lake Providence, LA ... 25.00 1,125.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 9085 MILLIKIN PLANTING COMPANY A. K. Amacker 1l 1580 Isiand Point Drive Lake Providence, L... 25.00 1,150.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 3708 HOLLYBROOK LAND CO., INC. R. N. Amacker, Jr. P. O. Box 748 Lake Providence, LA 71254 25.00 1,175.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 9737 HOLLYBROOK WAREHOQUSE, INC. R. N. Amacker, Jr. P. O. Box 748 Lake Providence, LA 71254 25.00 1,200.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 20397 BALMORAL FARMING PARTNERSHIP Billy Guthrie P. O. Box 39 Newellton, LA 71357-5322 25.00 1,225.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 15657 PIONEER COOP GIN Jerry Waits P. O. Box 37 Pioneer, LA 71266 25.00 1,250.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 2109 ZACAPA, INC. 255 HWY 134 LAKE PROVIDENCE, LA 71254 25.00 1,275.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 15500 WINNSBORO ELEVATOR, LLC P. 0. BOX 1573 WINNSBORO, LA 71295 25.00 1,300.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 3371 LAGNIAPPE COTTON GIN, L.L.C. Mike Dubroc P. O. Box 1000 Hamburg, LA 71339 25.00 1,325.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 9106 Lakeland Planting Company Al Ater P.O. BOX 188 Ferriday, LA 71334 25.00 1,350.00
Deposit 1/22/12013 4982 BUIE GIN COMPANY, INC. Charles Buie P. O. Box 157 Fort Necessity, LA 71243 25.00 1,375.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 4056 TENSAS COOP GIN COMPANY, INC. Carter Webb P. O. Box 279 Newellton, LA 71357 25.00 1,400.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 1188 AGRIANA, LLC 667 PHILLIPS ROAD ST. JOSEPH, LA 71366 25.00 1,425.00
Deposit 1/2212013 9692 CADDO FARMERS GIN, INC. L. R. Kirby Hi P. O. Box 213 Belcher, LA 71004 25,00 1,450.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 12322 J. L. & J. N. DONNELL, INC. J. N. Donnell 1597 Hwy 555 Winnsboro, LA 71295 25.00 1,475.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 5674 CECIL BLOUNT FARMS, LLC T. C. Blount Route 4, Box 126 Coushatta, LA 71019 25.00 1,500.00
Deposit 112212013 35508  THREE RIVERS FARM SUPPLY, INC. Terry Guillory P. O. Box 1570 Ferriday, LA 71334 25.00 1,525.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 5851 MADISON EAST CARROLL GIN COOP  Paul Marsh P. O. Box 37 Sondheimer, LA 71276 25.00 1,550.00
Deposit 112212013 35172 ATER WAREHOUSE, INC. Ed Ater P. O. Box 906 Ferriday, LA 71334 25.00 1,675.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 25131 4-B PLANTING COMPANY, INC. David Branch P. O. Box 518 Rayville, LA 71269 25.00 1,600.00
Deposit 112212013 6586 MADISON AG PRODUCTS, INC. 116 Hwy 602 Tallulah, LA 71282 25.00 1,625.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 18087 DESHOTEL FARMS 5922 HWY 115 BUNKIE, LA 71322 25.00 1,650.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 1187 G2Z PLANTING, LLC 14192 HWY 1 SIMMESPORT, LA 71369 25.00 1,675.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 12469 BIG OAK FARMS P. O. Box 1068 Oak Grove, LA 71263 25.00 1,700.00
Deposit 1/22/12013 7593 GOLDMINE PLANTATION, INC. Jay Cumins 188 Cummins Road Mangham, LA 71259 25.00 1,725.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 8534 C-C PLANTERS GIN, INC. Terry Smith 1600 Martin Luther King Drive Jonesville, LA 71... 25.00 1,750.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 25859 PLANTERS RICE MILL, LLC 403 South Washington Abbeville, LA 70510 25.00 1,775.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 7110 LAKE ARTHUR RICE DRIER, INC. Donald Woods P. O. Drawer AQ Lake Arthur, LA 70549 25.00 1,800.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 21190 JOHN L. DAILEY, JR. DBA BOEUF PR...  John Dailey 166 Jack Dailey Road Extension, LA 71239 25.00 1,825.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 6927 JOHNNY CANEZARO FARM P. 0. BOX 67 FORDOCHE, LA 70732 25.00 1,850.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 37233  JONES PRODUCERS GIN, INC. Jeff Churchwell P. O. Box 10 Jones, LA 71250 25.00 1,875.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 4157 NEW INGLESIDE FARMING COMPANY  Edward Barham P. O. Box 238 Qak Ridge, LA 71264 25.00 1,900.00
Deposit 1/222013 1575 LOUISIANA COTTON WAREHOUSE Tim Mitchell P. O. Box 255 Mer Rouge, LA 71261 25.00 1,925.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 7427 FARMERS COTTON WAREHOUSE, I...  Robert Todd P. O. Box 912 Tallulah, LA 71282 25.00 1,950.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 9101 RED GUM PLANTING COMPANY Pamela Arthur 1809 Doty Road Ferriday, LA 71334 25.00 1.975.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 23444 JORDAN PLANTING COMPANY, Il Francis Jordan lil P. O. Box 127 Oak Ridge, LA 71264 25.00 2,000.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 10215 A & T FARMS Ralph Artall P. O. Box 534 Melville, LA 71353 25.00 2,025.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 8065 TENSAS FARMERS GROUP DBA TE...  P. Q. Box 526 Neweliton, LA 71357 25.00 2,050.00
Deposit 112212013 4108 SOUTH FRANKLIN GIN, INC. P. O. BOX 268 WISNER, LA 71378 25.00 2,075.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 15628  TRIPARISH GIN, LLC Peggy Grezaffi 20539 Hwy 970 North Lettsworth, LA 70753 50.00 2,125.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 20568 ROBERTA PLANTING COMPANY Major Winters 3560 HWY 913 Lake Providence, LA 71254 100.00 2,225.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 16601 TENSAS WAREHOUSE, INC. Sam O. Leake, Jr. P. O. Box 738 St. Joseph, LA 71366 100.00 2,325.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 26346 PANOLA COMPANY LTD W. A. Guthrie, Jr. P. O. Box 38 Newellton, LA 71357 200.00 2,525.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 12855 NEWELLTON GIN CO,, INC. W. A. Guthrie, Jr. P. O. Box 38 Newellton, LA 71357 200.00 2,725.00
Deposit 1/22/2013 2,725.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 1678 Big Venison Farms, Inc. Mike Ross 1785 Forest Cemetery Road Pioneer, LA 71266 25.00 2,750.00
Page 1
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Accrual Basis

CALA 1 (State)
Net Income Detail
As of December 31, 2013

Type Date Num Name Name Address Original Amount Balance
Deposit 2/25/2013 6243 DON WHITTINGTON FARM, INC. Don M. Whittington P. O. Box 86 Benton, LA 71006 25.00 2,775.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 4303 CHOP LAND & CATTLE COMPANY Todd Chop 8954 Hwy 2 Oak Grove, LA 71263 25.00 2,800.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 339 RABALAIS FARMS, INC. Phyllis Rabalais 301 Rabalais Road Morrow, LA 71356 25.00 2,825.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 20858 NORTHWEST LA PLANT FOOD, INC. Ronnie Hough P. O. Box 5344 Bossier City, LA 71171-5344 25.00 2,850.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 16658 COTTON STORAGE, INC. Herman Martinez P. O. Box 1631 Alexandria, LA 71301 25.00 2,875.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 4586 MILLER BROTHERS FARMS Randy Milier P. O. Box 56 Epps, LA 71237 25.00 2,900.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 23200 SMITHLAND PLANTATION, INC. Alma Womack 362 Smithland Pitn. Road Jonesville, LA 71343 25.00 2,925.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 1421 KING FARMS PARTNERSHIP Jerry King 103 DESOTA STREET Talluiah, LA 71282 25.00 2,950.00
Deposit 212512013 5834 VENOY KINNAIRD DBA GALLIAN PO...  Venoy Kennaird 2109 Cooper Lake Road Bastrop, LA 71220 25.00 2,975.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 6643 B & P HAULING, INC. DAVID GILLY FARMS P. O. BOX 33 MER ROUGE, LA 71263 25.00 3,000.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 20412 FLORIDA PARISHES FARM SERVICES  Dickie Stewart P. O. Box 897 Amite, LA 70422 25.00 3,025.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 11060 BRIARFIELD PLANTATION William Comegys Ill P. O. Box 73 Shreveport, LA 71161 25.00 3,050.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 4065 MAR-KEI PLANTATION, INC. 1316 Hwy 577 Epps, LA 71237 25.00 3,075.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 7409 CFF PARTNERSHIP David F. Cooper P. O. Box 30 Rayville, LA 71269 25.00 3,100.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 12578 SCHNEIDER FARMING PARTNERSHIP  Ted Schneider 2122 Highland Road Lake Providence, LA 71... 25.00 3,125.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 10350 DUVAL PARTNERSHIP Anderson W. Barham P. O. Box 26 Ozk Ridge, LA 71264 25.00 3,150.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 5077 GLASER FARMS PARTNERSHIP Ted H. Glaser P. O. Box 81 Oscar, LA 70762 25.00 3,175.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 8395 FRIERSON PLANTATION Clarence N. Frierson 10985 Harts Island Road Shreveport, L... 25.00 3,200.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 15916 SHACKELFORD FARMS John 8. Shackeiford P. O. Box 158 Bonita, LA 71223 25.00 3,225.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 10172 CHASE FEED MILL, LLC Eddie Erwin P.O. Box 115 Chase, LA 71324 25.00 3,250.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 024642 OAK RIDGE AGRICULTURAL CORP. Paul Wiggins P. O. Box 206 Oak Ridge, LA 71264 25.00 3,275.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 016294 PLANTERS GIN COMPANY Estel Simpson P. O. Box 6205 St. Joseph, LA 71366 25.00 3,300.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 2917 TURNER BROTHERS FARMS Barry Turner P. O. Box 143 Mer Rouge, LA 71261 25.00 3,325.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 009355 CATAVOY COTTON GIN, LLC P. 0. BOX 386 JONESVILLE, LA 71343 25.00 3,350.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 100000 ARTALL FARMS, LLC Jasper Artall P, O, Box 534 Melville, LA 71353 25.00 3,375.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 034257 TANNER & COMPANY George Tanner 11054 Hwy 84 Frogmore, LA 71334 25.00 3,400.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 12092 BOEUF RIVER PLANTING COMPANY Jimmy Toney 148 Bruce Thomas Road Rayville, LA 71269 25.00 3,425.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 018126 DELTA GIN COMPANY, L.L.C. Frank R. Burnside, Jr. P. O. Box 705 Newellton, LA 71357 25.00 3,450.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 041519  ASSOCIATED PRODUCERS COOP O. L. Garner 552 Hwy 860 Winnsboro, LA 71295 25.00 3,475.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 18284 BOEUF RIVER VENTURES, INC. Johnny Lawrence 1506 Julia Street Rayville, LA 71269 25.00 3,500.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 13233 CIRCLE C RANCH Louie V. Crook, Jr. 6061 Oak Ridge Road Mer Rouge, LA 71... 25.00 3,525.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 13971 SHIPMAN AG SERVICE, INC. 186 SHIPMAN LANE WINNSBORO, LA 71295 25.00 3,550.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 10592 VALLEY GIN, INC. Ronald D. O'Quinn 15030 Ellerbe Road Shreveport, LA 71115 25.00 3,575.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 7180 SCHEXNYDER PARTNERSHIP Steven Schexnyder P. O. Box 1008 Lecompte, LA 71346 75.00 3,650.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 9599 ROWLAND BROTHERS Charles Rowland 1273 South Blankston Road Columbia, LA ... 50.00 3,700.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 5880 D & E PLANTING, INC. Dera J. Floyd 15033 Armstrong Road Jones, LA 71250-9371 50.00 3,750.00
Deposit 2/25/2013 6659 CDS MANAGEMENT CO., INC. Dennis Rowland 1273 South Blankston Road Columbia, LA ... 50.00 3,800.00
Deposit 4/23/2013 29515 PRODUCERS GIN OF WATERPROOF Robert White 3273 HWY 568 Waterproof, LA 71375 25.00 3,825.00

Total 3000 - Contributions 3,825.00
Total Income 3,825.00
Gross Profit 3,825.00
Expense
5320 - Filing Expense
Check 1/9/2013 1066 CAMPAIGN FINANCE 100.00 100.00
Total 5320 - Filing Expense 100.00
Total Expense 100.00
Net Income 3,725.00
Page 2
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SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES

The following information must be provided for direct contributions made to candidates or their campaign committees, during this
reporting period, except for in-kind expenditures. All candidates listed on this schedule should also be listed on the Cover Page in
Item 5. Report all in-kind expenditures, including those made to candidates, on SCHEDULE E-2: IN-KIND EXPENDITURES. Totals
and subtotals at bottom of the page are optional. Completion of totals and subtotals may assist in calculating totals that must be
reported on the Summary Page.

1. Name and Address of Recipient Candidate 2. Contributions Made this Reporting Period
a. Date(s) b. Amount(s)

NONE

3. SUBTOTAL (optional)

4. TOTAL (optional - complete only on last page of this schedule)
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SCHEDULE E-4: OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

This schedule is used to report those disbursements that are not “expenditures”; that is, monies paid by the committee that are not
paid for the purpose of supporting, opposing or otherwise influencing the nomination or election of a candidate to public office or
supporting or opposing a proposition or question submitted to the voters. Examples include the payment of taxes or the refund of
contributions. Disbursements should be reported on this schedule only if they have not been reported elsewhere in this report. The
explanation of the disbursement should state the reason the payment was made by the committee.

1. Name and Address of Recipient 2. Date 3. Explanation 4. Amount
CAMPAIGN FINANCE 01/09/2013 Filing fee for Statement |$100.00
P. 0. BOX 4368 of Organization ,
BATON ROUGE, LA 70821 ‘

5. Total OTHER DISBURSEMENTS during this reporting period $100.00
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